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NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 08-03-2013

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Results of Second Semester PG Degree Examination (MBA Full Time/Part Time)
of Affiliated Colleges JULY 2012

1. Thefollowing is the provisional list of successful candidates in the SECOND semester PG
Degree Examinations (MBA Full Time/Part Time) held in JULY 2012

2. Thetotal marks secured by each successful candidate is shown against the candidate code
3. Mark sheetswill beissued to the respective centres on or before 16-03-2013

4. Originals of the qualifying certificates shall be forwarded to the University for verification
of eligibility conditions. Mark list will not be issued to those whose fees are not yet
remitted to the University.

5. The mark lists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to
be rectified,and whose fees are due athough their results have been provisionally released
now.

6. Themark lists will not be issued to the candidates who have not produced their recognition
order and matriculation fee receipt .

7. Results of those candidates who have not produced their eligibility certificates have been
withheld.

8. Application for scrutiny of answer books should reach the Deputy Registrar, Examinations
(V) aong with the prescribed fee on or before 26-03-2013.

9. Theresultswill be available on www.keralauniveristy.ac.in

University Buildings, Controller of Examinations
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated : 08-03-2013.



Form No : 15

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Result Abstract (For Syndicate Menbers)

Post Graduate Courses in Affili

Senester : 2

ated Col | eges (Senester Schene)
Month & Year of Exam : July 2012

Students C assified

No. of Students as

Eé(oa:jrz Narme of the Programme ] Pass %
Regist | APPear | passed I 1N

59509201 | MBA - Full Time 583 578 447 77.34

59809201 | MBA - Part Time 33 25 19 76.00

116 111 91 81.98

MBA -FT & PT( supplementary)

University Buildings,

Thiruvananthapuram
Dated : 08/03/2013

Controller of Examinations




College Code : 400

College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11400001(641) 002(618) 003(610) 004(633) 006(692)
007(608) 008(586) 009(613) 010(637) 011(647)
012(584) 013(623) 014(633) 015(608) 016(633)
017(661) 019(637) 020(632) 021(592) 022(591)
023(624) 024(614) 025(618) 026(641) 027(630)
028(607) 029(635) 030(610) 031(630) 032(620)
033(645) 034(677) 035(598) 036(599) 037(632)
038(571) 041(561)

Passed in Parts
11400039(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

MBA -Part Time(598)

Semester Pass

11400001(572) 003(589) 005(637) 006(567) 008(645)
009(512) 013(533) 016(571) 017(598) 018(593)
022(628) 024(554) 026(525) 027(620)

Passed in Parts
11400002(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 004(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 007(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)
011(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 014(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 019(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
020(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 025(1,2,3,5,7,8)

College Code : 403

T.K.M.College of Engineering, Kollam

MBA -Part Time(598)

Semester Pass

11403002(590) 004(618) 005(584) 010(577) 012(611)

Passed in Parts
11403001(2,3,4,6,7,8) 003(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 007(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
008(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 009(1,3,4,6,8) 011(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

College Code : 413

Lourdes Matha College of Science & Technology, Kuttichal

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11413001(568) 002(545) 003(552) 004(589) 005(616)
006(597) 007(610) 008(615) 010(577) 011(566)
012(529) 013(601) 014(636) 015(619) 016(591)
017(584) 018(580) 019(580) 020(547) 021(662)
022(572) 023(583) 024(629)

Passed in Parts
11413009(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)



College Code : 436

Bishop Jerome Institute, Fathima college road

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11436002(621) 003(555) 004(543) 005(590) 006(616)
007(608) 008(531) 009(524) 010(499) 011(568)
012(559) 013(601) 014(564) 016(495) 017(559)
018(519) 019(589) 020(580) 021(541) 024(533)
025(555) 026(579) 027(610) 028(596) 029(539)
031(592)

Passed in Parts
11436001(2,5,8) 015(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 022(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
023(1,3,5,6,7,8) 030(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

College Code : 454

Co-operative Institute of Management & Technology, Monvila

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11454001(554) 002(563) 003(535) 005(574) 006(534)
007(534) 008(580) 009(495) 010(552) 011(560)
014(489) 015(571) 016(510) 018(506) 019(554)
020(520) 021(556) 022(463) 023(545) 025(500)
026(578) 027(534) 029(554) 030(469) 032(521)
033(531) 034(508) 035(546) 036(501) 037(554)
038(537)

Passed in Parts
11454004(1,2,3,4,5,7,8) 012(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 013(1,2,3,4,8)
017(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 024(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 028(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)

College Code : 455

Marthoma Institute of Information Technology, Chadayamangalam,Ayur

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11455001(516) 002(507) 003(563) 004(489) 005(547)

006(467) 009(460) 011(519) 012(535) 013(511)

014(513) 015(586) 016(573) 017(530) 018(539)

019(472) 020(559) 021(483) 022(418) 023(570)

024(562) 025(572) 027(489) 028(561) 029(558)

031(446) 032(574) 035(486) 036(449) 038(494)

041(534) 042(503) 046(509) 048(544) 049(504)

051(493) 052(537) 054(528) 055(492) 056(524)

057(496) 058(510) 060(520)

Passed in Parts

11455007(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 008(2,3,4,5,6,7,8) 010(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 030(1,2,3,5,6,7,8)
033(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 034(2,3,4,6,7,8) 037(1,2,3,5,7,8) 039(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)
040(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 043(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 044(3,4,5,7,8) 045(1,2,3,5,6,7,8)

047(2,3,4,5,6,7,8) 050(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 053(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 059(1,3,7,8)



College Code : 456

G K M Co-operative College of Management & Technology, Kakkode

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11456002(572) 003(564)

008(586)
014(602)
019(562)
026(521)
031(615)
036(581)
041(574)

Passed in Parts

010(507)
015(567)
020(500)
027(561)
032(606)
037(498)
042(615)

11456001(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)
022(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

004(606)
011(578)
016(547)
021(541)
028(592)
033(576)
038(526)

006(495)
012(557)
017(580)
024(525)
029(507)
034(557)
039(569)

005(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
023(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

College Code : 457

007(502)
013(618)
018(575)
025(552)
030(533)
035(619)
040(569)

009(1,2,3,5,7,8)

Kerala Institute of Co-operative Management, Neyyardam

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11457001(527) 002(509)

006(516)
012(539)
017(594)
023(579)
028(537)
034(495)
040(510)
045(558)

Passed in Parts

008(490)
013(550)
019(535)
024(542)
029(574)
035(528)
041(597)

11457007(2,3,4,6,7,8)
037(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)

003(578)
009(542)
014(529)
020(543)
025(562)
030(568)
036(566)
042(565)

004(504)
010(518)
015(479)
021(577)
026(545)
031(582)
038(574)
043(538)

018(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)

College Code : 458

005(535)
011(517)
016(606)
022(528)
027(503)
033(558)
039(575)
044(503)

032(1,2,3,5,6,7,8)

Institute of Management and Technology, Punnapra

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11458002(612) 004(530)

008(541)
014(577)
021(607)
028(542)
038(523)
049(548)

Passed in Parts

009(587)
015(566)
023(563)
030(555)
040(527)
050(561)

11458001(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

020(1,3,4,7,8)

032(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
043(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

052(2,3,6,7,8)

005(557)
010(568)
016(519)
024(507)
034(606)
041(557)
051(484)

003(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
026(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
033(1,3,4,6,7,8)

044(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

006(517)
011(593)
017(568)
025(523)
035(539)
042(561)

007(558)
013(542)
019(556)
027(547)
037(510)
048(571)

012(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
029(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

036(1,3,4,6,7,8)

053(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

045(1,3,4,6,7,8)

018(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
031(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
039(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
046(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)



College Code : 459

Gurudev Institute of Management Studies, Kadakkal

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11459001(581) 005(629) 007(561) 008(581)
009(593) 010(565) 013(614) 014(581) 015(608)
016(570) 017(579) 020(569) 021(530) 022(594)
023(587) 025(593) 027(607) 028(568)
030(556) 033(552) 034(556) 035(556) 038(560)
039(513) 040(618) 041(549) 042(563) 043(581)
044(536) 045(557)
Passed in Parts
11459002(2,3,5,6,7,8) 004(2,3,4,6,8) 006(2,3,4,5,6,7,8) 011(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
012(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 018(1,2,3,4,7,8) 029(2,3,4,5,6,7,8) 031(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
032(3,4,5,6,7,8) 036(1,2,3,4,6,7) 037(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)

Results of the following candidates are withheld due to pending disposal of W.P.(C) No. 28964/2011
11459003 026

College Code : 502

Sankar Institute of Science Technology & Management, chathannoor

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass
11502002(565) 003(536) 004(602) 005(517) 006(587)

Passed in Parts
11502001(3,4,5,6,7,8)

College Code : 810
TKM Institute of Management, Karuvelil

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11810001(502) 002(511) 006(513) 007(533) 008(531)
009(535) 010(557) 011(536) 012(495) 013(519)
016(567) 018(551) 021(545) 022(518) 023(511)
024(532) 025(575) 026(553) 028(506) 031(572)
032(569) 033(465) 035(523) 036(499) 037(517)
038(499) 040(507) 041(496) 042(550) 043(549)
044(579) 046(534) 047(518) 048(532) 052(598)
053(598) 056(583) 057(573) 060(564) 062(540)
063(524) 064(539) 066(521) 067(518) 068(565)
070(521) 071(547) 073(573) 075(542) 076(548)
078(596) 079(559) 083(462) 085(520) 088(583)
089(533) 092(540) 094(535) 096(499) 097(606)
098(508) 099(613) 100(575) 101(503) 102(580)
103(523) 108(570) 109(537) 111(520) 112(550)
113(543)
Passed in Parts
11810003(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 004(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 005(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 014(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
015(1,2,3,4,5,7,8) 017(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 019(3,4,5,6,7,8) 020(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)
027(2,3,4,5,6,7,8) 029(2,3,4,7,8) 030(1,2,3,4,7,8) 034(3,4,5,7,8)

039(1,2,3,4,6,7,8) 045(1,3,4,5,6,7,8) 049(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)



11810050(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)

058(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)
069(3,4,5,6,7,8)
074(1,3,4,7,8)
084(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
091(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
106(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
115(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

051(1,3,4,6,7,8)
059(3,4,5,6,7,8)
072(3,4,5,6,7,8)
077(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
086(1,2,3,4,5,7,8)
093(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
107(1,4,5,6,7,8)

College Code : 811

054(3,4,5,6,7,8)
061(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

081(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
087(3,4,5,6,7,8)
104(2,3,4,5,7,8)
110(1,2,3,4,5,7,8)

055(3,4,5,6,7,8)
065(1,3,4,6,7,8)

082(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
090(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
105(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)
114(3,4,5,6,7,8)

MSN Institute of Management and Technology, Chavara

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11811001(603) 002(566)

006(562)
015(602)
023(580)
029(527)
035(541)
042(515)
049(595)
054(544)

Passed in Parts

008(551)
017(574)
024(560)
030(571)
036(550)
043(573)
050(554)
055(531)

11811007(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

003(559) 004(571) 005(595)
011(580) 012(586) 014(550)
019(601) 020(580) 021(534)
025(582) 026(523) 027(531)
031(539) 032(538) 033(557)
037(573) 038(505) 040(545)
046(596) 047(531) 048(561)
051(579) 052(549) 053(557)
056(530) 057(567)

009(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

010(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

016(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
034(1,2,3,5,6,7,8)
045(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)

018(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
039(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
058(1,2,3,4,5,7,8)

022(1,2,3,5,6,7,8)
041(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

Allama Igbal Institute of Management, Peringamala

MBA -Full Time(595)

Semester Pass

11817001(525) 002(551)

006(605)
012(582)
022(568)
028(552)

Passed in Parts

11817009(3,4,5,6,7,8) 015(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
025(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)
035(2,3,4,7,8)

020(3,4,5,8)
034(3,4,6,7,8)

007(649)
013(590)
023(554)
029(577)

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated : 08/03/2013

College Code : 817

003(565) 004(540) 005(614)
008(563) 010(572) 011(585)
014(633) 017(617) 018(613)
024(586) 026(562) 027(635)
030(509) 031(524)

016(3,4,5,7,8)
032(1,2,3,4,6,7,8)

013(2,3,4,5,6,7,8)
028(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)
044(2,3,4,6,7,8)

019(1,3,4,5,6,7,8)

033(2,3,4,6,7,8)

Controller of Examinations



EE Il AAMBA/2013

Results of the Il Semester ( FT / PT) MBA Degree
Exam — July 2012 — (2009 scheme — Supplementary ynl

Subjects:-

Research Methods for Managers
Operations Research

Business Communication

Human Resource Management

Financial Management

Marketing Management

Business Ethics and Corporate Governance
Soft Skills Training

ITOMmMOOw>

FULL TIME

Centre No: 1 — College of Engineering, Thiruvananthpuram

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
101 A
102 E
103 B

Centre No: 2 — MSN Institute of Management, Chavara

Whole Pass Reg. Nos.

161 - Regular Re-admission candidate

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
160

O|m|m|m|m|m|m|§| O

With held Reg. Nos.
158 - Pending receipt of the qualifying degree certificate.




Centre No: 3 — TKM Institute of Management, Karuvell, Kollam

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
201
202
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
221
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

wrnwmmmmmmmmm:‘5>mmmwmmmmm>mm

With held Reqg. Nos.

222 - Pending receipt of the recognition order and matriculation fee receipt.

Centre No: 4 — G.Karunakaran Memorial Co-operativeCollege of Management and
Technology, Karakulam

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
251 E
252 BE
253 EG
254 A




Centre No: 5 — CIMAT, Manvila

Passed in Groups
Reg. No Groups
301 BE

Centre No: 6 — Lourdes Matha College of Science &echnology, Kuttichal

Subjects:-

Research Methods for Managers
Operations Research

Human Resource M anagement

Financial Management

Marketing Management

Business Ethics and Corporate Governance

mmo o w >

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
350 D
351 D
352 ABCDE

Centre No: 7 — Allama Igbal Institute of Management Peringammala

Subjects:-

A. Operations Research

B. Financial Management

C. Business Ethics and Corporate Governance

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups

400
401
402
403
404

WO W m W

Centre No: 8 — Institute of Management and Technolyy, Punapra

Subjects:-

A. Operations Research

B. Financial Management

C. Marketing Management

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
450
451
453
454
455
457
458
459
460

W W WO ® @ TTO|NTW




Centre No: 9 — Kerala Institute of Co-operative Maagement, Neyyardam

Subjects:-

A. Business Communication

B. Human Resource M anagement
C. Financial Management
Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
500 C
501 C
502 A
503 C
504 C
505 B
506 C

Centre No: 10 — Marthoma Institute of Information Technology, Chadayamangalam

Subjects:-

A. Operations Research

B. Business Communication

C. Human Resource M anagement

D. Financia Management

. Marketing Management

. Business Ethics and Corporate Governance

assed in Groups

Reg. No Groups

550
552
553
556
558
559
561

E
F
P

O|0|0|0|>» 0|0

Centre No: 11 — Gurudev Institute of Management Sidies, Kadakkal
Subjects:-
A. Research Methods for Managers
B. Operations Research
C. Business Ethics and Corporate Governance
Passed in Groups
Reg. No Groups
600 C
601 ABC




PART TIME

Subjects:-
A. Research Methods for Managers
B. Operations Research
C. Business Communication
D. Human Resource Management
E. Financial Management
F. Marketing Management
G. Business Ethics and Corporate Governance
H. Soft Skills Training

Centre No: 1 — College of Engineering, Thiruvanartapuram.

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
801 A
802 ABCE
803 E
805 F
806 ACDEFG
807 E
809 E
810 E
811 AB
812 C
813 E
814 AE

Mal practice Reported: 804

Centre No: 2 — T K M College of Engineering, Kollan

Passed in Groups

Reg. No Groups
851 D
854 E
855 AEG
856 CDEFG
857 EG
858 E
859 G
863 DE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings,
Palayam.
08-03-2013.



